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This is an archived document of the Safest Places in North Dakota 2017. 

 

To find the latest data on the Safest Places in North Dakota and get an idea how we rank, 

please visit: https://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-north-dakota/ 

 

(The list of the Safest Places in 2017 was based on 2016 FBI Crime Score.) 

 
 

 

20 Safest Places in North Dakota 2017 

Rank City Population 
Total Number of 
Crimes 

Crime 
Score 

1 Hazen 2,504 0 0.00 

2 Carrington 2,073 0 0.00 

https://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-north-dakota/
https://ucr.fbi.gov/crime-in-the-u.s/2016/crime-in-the-u.s.-2016
https://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/12/Safest-Places-North-Dakota.jpg


3 Cavalier 1,233 0 0.00 

4 Burlington 1,208 0 0.00 

5 Belfield 1,115 0 0.00 

6 Stanley 3,079 1 0.32 

7 New Town 2,656 1 0.38 

8 Tioga 1,738 1 0.58 

9 Hillsboro 1,576 1 0.63 

10 Lincoln 3,776 3 0.79 

11 Lisbon 2,146 2 0.93 

12 
Devils 
Lake 

7,394 7 0.95 

13 Thompson 1,009 1 0.99 



14 Wahpeton 7,927 10 1.26 

15 Dickinson 25,130 34 1.35 

16 Rolla 1,333 2 1.50 

17 Ellendale 1,281 2 1.56 

18 Beulah 3,450 6 1.74 

19 Rugby 2,841 5 1.76 

20 Kenmare 1,080 2 1.85 

 

 

 

All Cities in North Dakota 
Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in North Dakota and divided 

them into the following categories:  

• under 3,000 residents  

• 3,000 – 10,000 residents  

• 10,000 – 30,000 residents  

• over 30,000 residents 

 

 



Under 3,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 
Total Number of 
Crimes 

Crime 
Score 

1 Hazen 2,504 0 0.00 

2 Carrington 2,073 0 0.00 

3 Cavalier 1,233 0 0.00 

4 Burlington 1,208 0 0.00 

5 Belfield 1,115 0 0.00 

6 Wishek 986 0 0.00 

7 Northwood 924 0 0.00 

8 Lamoure 920 0 0.00 

9 Steele 707 0 0.00 

10 Berthold 510 0 0.00 



11 Fessenden 471 0 0.00 

12 
Powers 
Lake 

313 0 0.00 

13 Sherwood 253 0 0.00 

14 Medora 138 0 0.00 

15 Arnegard 129 0 0.00 

16 New Town 2,656 1 0.38 

17 Tioga 1,738 1 0.58 

18 Hillsboro 1,576 1 0.63 

19 Lisbon 2,146 2 0.93 

20 Thompson 1,009 1 0.99 

21 Napoleon 785 1 1.27 



22 Ray 761 1 1.31 

23 Rolla 1,333 2 1.50 

24 Ellendale 1,281 2 1.56 

25 Rugby 2,841 5 1.76 

26 Kenmare 1,080 2 1.85 

27 Surrey 1,462 3 2.05 

28 Bowman 1,764 5 2.83 

29 Killdeer 1,392 4 2.87 

30 Harvey 1,779 7 3.93 

31 Emerado 434 2 4.61 

 

 



3,000 – 10,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 
Total Number of 
Crimes 

Crime 
Score 

1 Stanley 3,079 1 0.32 

2 Lincoln 3,776 3 0.79 

3 
Devils 
Lake 

7,394 7 0.95 

4 Wahpeton 7,927 10 1.26 

5 Beulah 3,450 6 1.74 

6 Valley City 6,680 13 1.95 

7 
Watford 
City 

8,819 20 2.27 

8 Grafton 4,237 13 3.07 

 

 



10,000 – 30,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 
Total Number of 
Crimes 

Crime 
Score 

1 Dickinson 25,130 34 1.35 

2 Mandan 22,011 48 2.18 

3 Williston 29,929 75 2.51 

4 Jamestown 15,417 63 4.09 

 

 

Over 30,000 Residents 

Rank City Population 
Total Number of 
Crimes 

Crime 
Score 

1 West Fargo 35,389 66 1.86 

2 Minot 51,265 138 2.69 

3 Bismarck 73,248 212 2.89 



4 
Grand 
Forks 

57,853 177 3.06 

5 Fargo 121,217 467 3.85 

 


